American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

SHORTYS BAYARD

SHORTYS CHANTILLY LACE

SHORTYS CHESTENY

SHORTYS DANNY BOY

SHORTYS INDIANA

SHORTYS LYVARDO

SHORTYS MAGIC MIRACLE

SHORTYS SAFARI

SHORTYS SILVER SHADOW

SHORTYS SYLIO

Equine Registry

DoB

08-Dec-1999

17-Dec-2000

20-Nov-2001

29-Nov-2000

18-Dec-1999

09-Jan-2000

29-Oct-2003

24-Oct-2003

24-0Oct-2002

16-Nov-1998

Sex
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare

Mare

Reg
2999
3479
4220
3486
2998
2997
5352
5362
4636

2713

Dam

BEAUTY

ANNIKA

SHORTY MOON LIGHT

AZARIA

AZARIA

ANNIKA

SHORTY MOON LIGHT

ANNIKA

AZARIA

ANNIKA

Page 1

FRISCO MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE (1994)

Damsire

OAKLEA TASSI

OAKLEA PEPPER

COTSWOLD LYSANDA

OAKLEA DANNY

OAKLEA DANNY

OAKLEA PEPPER

COTSWOLD LYSANDA

OAKLEA PEPPER

OAKLEA DANNY

OAKLEA PEPPER

https:/lequineregistry.net




